PRESSING
MANUAL PRESS TOOLS

MANUAL PRESS TOOLS

CAPACITY: 2" 10 1"

» Available sizes: 2", %", 1" and %" and %" combo tool
» Easily adjustable lock screw for tool calibration

» All tools come standard with a go/no-go gauge

ASTM F 1807 Traditional PEX Crimp Tool

CATL0G DESCRIPTION
23448 " PEX Crimp Tool

23458 %" PEX Crimp Tool

23463 1" PEX Crimp Tool

23468 V2" and %" PEX Combo Tool

43853 2" PEX Close Quarters Crimp Tool

43858 %" PEX Close Quarters Crimp Tool

WEIGHT LB.
2.9
2.9
3.0
3.5
2.1
2.3

Accessories

CA'{‘%L.IJG DESCRIPTION

29583 %" - 1" ASTM F 1807 Gauge

WEIGHT LB.
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ASTM F 1807 Close Quarters
PEX Crimp Tool

I LESS FORCE

33% less force required compared
to traditional PEX crimp tools.

I LIGHTER WEIGHT

Glass-filled polycarbonate handles make the tool
20% lighter than traditional PEX crimp tools.

I ALL DAY COMFORT

E*® (Expert Engineered Ergonomics) handles
provide increased feel and usability.
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