PRESSING MANUAL PRESS TOOLS

MANUAL PRESS TOOLS

CAPACITY: 1/2" TO 1"

- ► Available sizes: ½", ¾", 1" and ½" and ¾" combo tool
- ► Easily adjustable lock screw for tool calibration
- ► All tools come standard with a go/no-go gauge



CATALOG No.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT LB.
23448	½" PEX Crimp Tool	2.9
23458	3/4" PEX Crimp Tool	2.9
23463	1" PEX Crimp Tool	3.0
23468	1/2" and 3/4" PEX Combo Tool	3.5
43853	½" PEX Close Quarters Crimp Tool	2.1
43858	3/4" PEX Close Quarters Crimp Tool	2.3

Accessories

CATALOG No.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT LB.
29583	% " - 1" ASTM F 1807 Gauge	1.0

LESS FORCE

33% less force required compared to traditional PEX crimp tools.

LIGHTER WEIGHT

Glass-filled polycarbonate handles make the tool 20% lighter than traditional PEX crimp tools.

ALL DAY COMFORT

E^{3®} (Expert Engineered Ergonomics) handles provide increased feel and usability.



